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Yorkshire and the Humber Leadership Academy 

Practice Managers Programme 2018/19 

 
Programme Dates 

Programme Element 
 

Date Who 

Contracting Day Thursday 26th July 2018 All potential participants, 
programme commissioners and 
sponsors & others as required. 

 
Module One 

 
Thursday 23rd August  

 
24 participants 

 
Action Learning Set 1 

 
Tuesday 11th September 

 
Group A – 6 participants (½ day) 
Group B – 6 participants (½ day) 

 
Action Learning Set 1 

 
Wednesday 12th September 

 
Group C – 6 participants (½ day) 
Group D – 6 participants (½ day) 

 
Module Two 

 
Friday 28th September  

 
24 participants 

 
Action Learning Set 2 

 
Thursday 25th October 

 
Group A – 6 participants (½ day) 
Group B – 6 participants (½ day) 

 
Action Learning Set 2 

 
Friday 26th October  

 
Group C – 6 participants (½ day) 
Group D – 6 participants (½ day) 

 
Module Three 

 
Tuesday 13th November  

 
24 participants 

 
Action Learning Set 3 

 
Wednesday 5th December 

 
Group A – 6 participants (½ day) 
Group B – 6 participants (½ day) 

 
Action Learning Set 3 

 
Thursday 6th December 

 
Group C – 6 participants (½ day) 
Group D – 6 participants (½ day) 

 
Module Four – Final  

 
Tuesday 15th January 2019 

 
24 participants 

 
Action Learning Set 4 

 
Tuesday 12th February 

 
Group A – 6 participants (½ day) 
Group B – 6 participants (½ day) 

 
Action Learning Set 4 

 
Wednesday 13th February 

 
Group C – 6 participants (½ day) 
Group D – 6 participants (½ day) 
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